VDL Reduktionsmuff PVC-U 10
mm X 6 mm x 8 mm limsockel
16bar gra (0100785)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
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Material

Tryck

Storlek

Anslutning

gra

PVC-U

16 bar

TOmMmMXx6 mmx8 mm

limsockel

DIMENSIONER

L
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P-2
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26 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

12 mm
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Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
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